SMGC December Practical Precision Rifle MATCH
12/16/2018
Match Results (by points)

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 6

Final Name class Division Member# Points Time Stage 1 Stagel (Tagnk (Peegk-a- Stage.5(7- (Lfng Stage 7

(Rooftop) (Barricade) Ton Tires) (Ladder)

Trap) boo) Range)

1 Ortiz, Jorge OPEN 61.00 908.00 9.00 150.0010.00150.009.00 120.0010.0075.00 7.00 150.007.00150.009.00 113.00
2 Ducourneau, Serge TA 55.00 1,050.009.00 150.005.00 150.008.00 150.009.00 150.006.00 150.008.00150.0010.00150.00
3 Awalt, Peter OPEN 53.00 1,039.318.00 95.89 9.00 99.76 9.00 127.604.00 230.006.00 230.009.00109.008.00 147.06
4 Winn, Beau TA 52.00 905.00 7.00 107.007.00 109.0010.00129.006.00 150.007.00 150.005.00140.0010.00120.00
5 Castillo, Juan TA 52.00 887.00 9.00 100.005.00 100.007.00 150.008.00 125.0010.00132.006.00150.007.00 130.00
6 Maduro, Cesar OPEN 50.00 944.00 7.00 120.006.00 134.009.00 130.006.00 141.008.00 150.006.00149.008.00 120.00
7 Gerpe, Nic OPEN 48.00 854.28 9.00 129.287.00 150.007.00 135.008.00 125.006.00 15.00 4.00150.007.00 150.00
8 Bﬁiﬁge]}{ yan- OPEN 48.00 922.00 10.00120.007.00 133.008.00 115.005.00 108.007.00 150.005.00150.006.00 146.00
9 Jung, Ryan TA 47.00 970.60 5.00 150.007.00 142.008.00 122.008.00 135.007.00 150.005.00121.607.00 150.00
10 Hoskins, Sam OPEN 46.00 956.00 10.00130.008.00 140.0010.00116.004.00 130.001.00 150.004.00150.009.00 140.00
11 Tchang, Ted OPEN 45.00 808.44 7.00 134.006.00 150.006.00 112.004.00 144 7.00 150.007.00150.008.00 111.00
12 Huff, Russ OPEN 43.00 94500 6.00 124.003.00 140.008.00 136.007.00 125.005.00 150.007.00140.007.00 130.00
13 Bazzone, Nick TA 42.00 932.00 6.00 110.008.00 145.008.00 130.003.00 120.002.00 150.006.00150.009.00 127.00
14 Doron, Karl OPEN 41.00 1,050.002.00 150.007.00 150.0010.00150.006.00 150.005.00 150.002.00150.009.00 150.00
15 Mancillas, Timothy OPEN 40.00 985.16 7.00 115.625.00 150.006.00 150.007.00 150.004.00 150.006.00119.545.00 150.00
16  Lobo, Brennan TA 40.00 1,050.004.00 150.005.00 150.005.00 150.005.00 150.007.00 150.005.00150.009.00 150.00
17  Fisher, Larry OPEN 39.00 950.67 8.00 96.69 4.00 134.004.00 136.834.00 104.006.00 230.005.00122.958.00 126.20
18  Bui, Alexander TA 38.00 1,028.008.00 140.003.00 150.006.00 150.009.00 150.002.00 150.005.00138.005.00 150.00
19  bedle, nathan OPEN BEDLENDI83K637.00 1,020.005.00 150.005.00 129.008.00 141.007.00 150.006.00 150.003.00150.003.00 150.00
20  Nash, Matt OPEN 37.00 1,219.6110.00120.005.00 150.009.00 125.000.00 219.004.00 230.001.00230.008.00 145.61
21 Vo, Donald OPEN 37.00 982.00 3.00 111.005.00 150.008.00 141.007.00 150.002.00 150.004.00146.008.00 134.00
22 Tippett, Matthew TA 33.00 1,034.005.00 139.006.00 150.004.00 150.007.00 145.002.00 150.005.00150.004.00 150.00
23 Reilly, Joel TA 33.00 1,050.006.00 150.001.00 150.007.00 150.008.00 150.005.00 150.001.00150.005.00 150.00
24  Litchfield, Trevor TA 30.00 1,336.291.00 150.005.00 230.007.00 116.293.00 230.005.00 230.003.00230.006.00 150.00
25  Everett, Dennis TA 29.00 1,048.005.00 150.005.00 150.007.00 150.002.00 150.000.00 150.002.00150.008.00 148.00
26  Steck, Spencer TA 28.00 1,007.004.00 139.008.00 150.007.00 150.007.00 118.002.00 150.000.00150.000.00 150.00
27  Loose, Christopher TA T5621721 28.00 961.84 2.00 105.597.00 136.008.00 150.002.00 127.004.00 150.002.00150.003.00 143.25
28  Boston, Bradford TA 27.00 1,050.005.00 150.004.00 150.003.00 150.006.00 150.004.00 150.002.00150.003.00 150.00
29  Sullivan, Britt TA 26.00 1,020.525.00 150.002.00 150.005.00 130.143.00 150.003.00 150.001.00150.007.00 140.38
30 Corzatt, Adam TA 24.00 1,045.003.00 150.004.00 150.006.00 145.005.00 150.004.00 150.001.00150.001.00 150.00
31  Smyth, Steve OPEN 24.00 1,050.005.00 150.001.00 150.004.00 150.006.00 150.001.00 150.003.00150.004.00 150.00
32 Hooee Jr, Gerald TA 23.00 1,050.003.00 150.001.00 150.005.00 150.006.00 150.002.00 150.002.00150.004.00 150.00
33 Hembree, stephen TA 23.00 956.61 1.00 150.003.00 150.005.00 124.613.00 110.002.00 150.003.00137.006.00 135.00
34  Beck, Johnny TA 22.00 1,048.004.00 150.005.00 150.005.00 150.004.00 150.003.00 150.000.00148.001.00 150.00
35 Rodarte, Jordan TA 21.00 1,050.004.00 150.003.00 150.004.00 150.006.00 150.001.00 150.000.00150.003.00 150.00
36 Bedle, Margret TA 21.00 1,050.003.00 150.003.00 150.003.00 150.007.00 150.003.00 150.002.00150.000.00 150.00
37  Sadaghiani, Kamran TA 21.00 1,010.001.00 150.000.00 150.002.00 135.007.00 125.001.00 150.003.00150.007.00 150.00
38  Stottlemyer, Kerry TA A6005612 21.00 1,050.002.00 150.002.00 150.003.00 150.003.00 150.004.00 150.003.00150.004.00 150.00
39  Elliott, Rich TA 4147 18.00 1,006.004.00 150.004.00 114.001.00 150.008.00 142.000.00 150.000.00150.001.00 150.00
40  Drury, Zackary PROD 17.00 1,050.004.00 150.002.00 150.001.00 150.006.00 150.000.00 150.001.00150.003.00 150.00
41  Aguilar, Erick OPEN 15.00 1,050.001.00 150.000.00 150.004.00 150.007.00 150.000.00 150.001.00150.002.00 150.00
42 Doering, Tom TA 14.00 1,050.003.00 150.001.00 150.001.00 150.004.00 150.001.00 150.001.00150.003.00 150.00
43 Carnine, kevin PROD 12.00 1,183.174.00 120.074.00 150.002.00 130.000.00 111.100.00 230.000.00220.002.00 222.00
44 Grabil, Zachary TA 11.00 1,031.003.00 150.000.00 150.001.00 150.006.00 150.000.00 150.001.00131.000.00 150.00
45 Holt, Jeffrey TlaSSOPEN 900 60000 100 150.004.00 150.00DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 0.00150.004.00 150.00
46  Johnson, Greg TA 6.00 1,050.001.00 150.001.00 150.003.00 150.001.00 150.000.00 150.000.00150.000.00 150.00

47  Hester, Daniel PROD 6.00 1,050.000.00 150.001.00 150.001.00 150.002.00 150.001.00 150.000.00150.001.00 150.00



